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Euro Paint 2025

Brown; Brendan
8/28/202

APHA VSH1 Novice Youth
Showmanship 18 & Under

+2½ 74
1 282 0 +1 +½ +½ +½ -½ 0 -1 0 +½

10 5
+2 53

2 238 0 0 -2 0 -½ 0 +½ -1 -1 0

+3 75½
3 264 +1 +1 0 +½ +½ -½ -1 0 0 +1

+2½ 75
4 233 -½ +½ +1 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½

Z
+2 0

5 249 0 0 -3 0 0 +½ 0 -2 -1 0

+2 69
6 261 0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 -1 0 -½

+3 76
7 235 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½

+3½ 81
8 262 +½ +½ +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 0 +½ +1

L
+2 L

9 103 0 -½ 0 -1 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 -1

+2½ 74
10 380 0 +1 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ -2 -½ +1

+3 75
11 248 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 +½

+2 71½
12 188 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 -1 0 -1 0 0

+3 79
13 229 +½ +1 +1 +½ +1 0 +1 0 +½ +½

+2 73
14 319 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ -1 +½ -½ +½ 0

+3 80
15 224 +½ +1 +½ 0 +1 +1 +1½ 0 +½ +1
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Euro Paint 2025

Brown; Brendan
8/28/202

APHA VSH1 Novice Youth
Showmanship 18 & Under

+2 69
16 253 0 +½ -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -½ 0

+3½ 82½
17 218 +1 +2 0 +1 +½ +½ +1 +½ +1 +1½

5
+2 66

18 311 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 +½
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Euro Paint 2025

Schuurman; Barry
8/28/202

APHA VSH1 Novice Youth
Showmanship 18 & Under

+2½ 74½
1 282 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ -½ 0 -½ 0 +½

10 5
+1½ 50

2 238 0 -½ -2 0 -½ -2 0 -½ -1 0

+2½ 74½
3 264 +1 +1 0 +½ +½ -½ -1 -½ 0 +1

+2½ 77
4 233 0 +½ +1 +½ 0 +½ +1 0 +½ +½

DQ
DQ

5 249 0

+2 70
6 261 0 0 -½ +½ -½ -½ 0 -1 0 0

+3 77
7 235 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +1 0 0 +½

+3 81
8 262 0 +1½ +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 0 +½ +1

L
+2 L

9 103 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

+2½ 74½
10 380 0 +1 +½ +1 -½ +½ +½ -1 -½ +½

+3 76½
11 248 +½ +1 +½ +½ 0 +½ +1 -½ -½ +½

+2 70½
12 188 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 -1 0 -1 -½ 0

+3 78
13 229 +½ +½ +1 +½ +1 -½ +1 0 +½ +½

+2 73½
14 319 -½ +½ 0 +½ +½ -1 +½ +½ 0 +½

+3 81
15 224 +½ +1 +½ +½ +1 +1 +1½ +½ +½ +1
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Euro Paint 2025

Schuurman; Barry
8/28/202

APHA VSH1 Novice Youth
Showmanship 18 & Under

+2 70½
16 253 +½ +½ -1 +½ 0 -1 0 -1 -½ +½

+3 83
17 218 +1 +2 +½ +1 +½ +1 +1 +1 +1 +1

5
+2 66½

18 311 0 0 -1 0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 +½
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Euro Paint 2025

Long; Linda
8/28/202

APHA VSH1 Novice Youth
Showmanship 18 & Under

+3 73½
1 282 0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 -½ -½ 0 +½

5 5 5
+2 50½

2 238 +½ -½ -2 -½ 0 -1 -2 0 -1 0

+3 74
3 264 +1 +1 +½ 0 +½ -1 -1 -½ 0 +½

+3 79
4 233 0 -1 +1 +1 0 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1

Z
0

5 249 +½

+2 69½
6 261 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 -½ -½ -1 -1 0

+3 77½
7 235 0 +½ +½ +½ +1 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

+4 83½
8 262 +½ +1 +1 +1 +1 +2 +1 +½ +½ +1

L
+3 L

9 103 0 +1 0 0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 0

+2 69½
10 380 0 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 0 -2 -½ 0

+3 77
11 248 0 +½ +½ +½ +1 +1 +½ -½ 0 +½

10
+2 57½

12 188 +½ 0 0 -½ -1 0 -1 -2 -½ 0

+3 76½
13 229 0 +½ +½ +1 +1 0 -½ 0 +½ +½

+3 75½
14 319 0 +½ +½ +1 +1 0 +½ -½ -½ 0

+3 75½
15 224 +½ +1 0 -1 0 +½ +1 -½ 0 +1
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Euro Paint 2025

Long; Linda
8/28/202

APHA VSH1 Novice Youth
Showmanship 18 & Under

+2 70
16 253 +½ 0 -1 0 0 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0

+4 85
17 218 +1 +2 +1 +1 +1 +1 +½ +½ +1 +2

3 10
+2 55½

18 311 0 0 -1 0 0 -½ 0 -1 -1 0
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Euro Paint 2025

Tjosaas; Josh D
8/28/202

APHA VSH1 Novice Youth
Showmanship 18 & Under

+3 80½
1 282 0 +1 +1 +1½ +1 +½ +1 -1 +1 +1½

10 5
+1 51½

2 238 0 0 -2 0 0 -½ -1 0 -1 0

+2½ 74
3 264 +½ +1 0 +½ +1 -½ -1 -1 0 +1

+2½ 78½
4 233 0 +½ +1 +1 0 0 +1 +1 +½ +1

DQ
DQ

5 249 +1

+2 71
6 261 0 0 0 -½ 0 -½ +½ -½ 0 0

+2½ 76
7 235 0 +1 +½ +½ +1 -½ -1 +1 0 +1

+3 81
8 262 +½ +½ +1 +1 +½ +1 +1 +½ +1 +1

DQ
DQ

9 103 0

+2 75
10 380 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +1 +1 -1 0 +½

+3 80½
11 248 +½ +1 +1 +½ +1 +1 +1 0 +½ +1

+2 74
12 188 +½ 0 +1 +½ 0 -½ +½ -1 +½ +½

+2½ 78
13 229 +1 +½ +1 +½ +1 -½ +1 +½ 0 +½

+2 75
14 319 -1 +1 +½ +½ +½ -½ +1 0 0 +1

+2½ 80
15 224 +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +1½ +1 +½ +½ +1
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Euro Paint 2025

Tjosaas; Josh D
8/28/202

APHA VSH1 Novice Youth
Showmanship 18 & Under

+2 72
16 253 +½ 0 -½ +½ +½ -1 0 -½ 0 +½

+3½ 82½
17 218 +1 +1½ +1 +1½ 0 +1 +1 +1 0 +1

3
+1½ 66½

18 311 +½ 0 -1 0 0 -1 +½ -1 -½ +½
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Euro Paint 2025

Skurupey; Leigh Ann
8/28/202

APHA VSH1 Novice Youth
Showmanship 18 & Under

+2½ 76½
1 282 +½ +1 +1 0 +1 -½ +½ -½ 0 +1

10
+2 57

2 238 0 -½ -2 0 +½ -1 -½ -1 0 -½

+2 75½
3 264 0 +1 +1 +1 +1 0 -1 -½ 0 +1

+3 79½
4 233 0 +2 +1 +1 0 0 +1 0 +½ +1

DQ
DQ

5 249 0

+2 70½
6 261 0 0 -½ 0 -½ -½ +½ -½ 0 0

+3 77½
7 235 0 +1 +1 +1 -½ -½ +1 0 +½ +1

+3 82½
8 262 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +½ +1 +1

L
+2 L

9 103 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

+2 72½
10 380 0 0 +1 0 0 +½ +1 -1 -½ -½

+2 75
11 248 0 +1 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 +1

+2 70
12 188 0 -½ 0 0 0 -1 0 -½ 0 0

+3 77
13 229 0 +½ +1 +½ +½ -½ +1 0 +½ +½

+3 76
14 319 -1 +1 0 +1 +½ -½ +1 0 0 +1

+3 79
15 224 0 +½ +½ +1 +½ +1 +1 0 +½ +1
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Euro Paint 2025

Skurupey; Leigh Ann
8/28/202

APHA VSH1 Novice Youth
Showmanship 18 & Under

+2 72½
16 253 +1 +½ -½ 0 +1 -½ -½ -½ 0 0

+3 82½
17 218 +1 +2 +1 +1 +1 +1 +½ +½ +½ +1

5
+2 66

18 311 +½ -½ -1 -½ -½ -½ +1 0 0 +½


